
Table 4:

FRT

Correlation Coe�cients Between FRT, Allocation Composition, and Portfolio Risk

FRT
Allocation Composition
Portfolio Risk (Estimate 1)
Portfolio Risk (Estimate 2)
Portfolio Risk (Estimate 3)

—
.257**
.264**
.228**
.279**

—
.944**
.778**
.966**

—
.801**
.976**

Allocation
Composition 

Portfolio Risk
(Estimate 1)

—
.781**

Portfolio Risk
(Estimate 2)

Portfolio Risk
(Estimate 3)

—

Notes: ** = correlation is signi�cant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed); * = correlation is signi�cant at the 0.05 level (2-tailed).

Table 5:

Type III Sum of SquaresSource

Test of Between-Subjects (GLM) E�ects for Portfolio Allocation Composition 

Corrected Model
Intercept
Age (years)
Male
Married
Non-Hispanic White
Bachelor's Degree+
Household Income
Net Worth
Full-Time Employment
FRT
Error
Total
Corrected Total

1121.248
9.861
3.406
2.175
0.375
4.438
92.583
2.326
314.199
7.762
304.548
6493.91
20765
7615.158

62.292
9.861
3.406
2.175
0.375
4.438
92.583
2.326
314.199
7.762
30.455
3.221

19.338
3.061
1.057
0.675
0.116
1.378
28.742
0.722
97.542
2.41
9.455

<.001
0.08
0.304
0.411
0.733
0.241
<.001
0.396
<.001
0.121
<.001

Mean Square F Sig.

Note: R² = .147 (Adjusted R² = .140)


