Table 5: Test of Between-Subjects (GLM) Effects for Portfolio Allocation Composition				
Source	Type III Sum of Squares	Mean Square	F	Sig.
Corrected Model	1121.248	62.292	19.338	<.001
Intercept	9.861	9.861	3.061	0.08
Age (years)	3.406	3.406	1.057	0.304
Male	2.175	2.175	0.675	0.411
Married	0.375	0.375	0.116	0.733
Non-Hispanic White	4.438	4.438	1.378	0.241
Bachelor's Degree+	92.583	92.583	28.742	<.001
Household Income	2.326	2.326	0.722	0.396
Net Worth	314.199	314.199	97.542	<.001
Full-Time Employment	7.762	7.762	2.41	0.121
FRT	304.548	30.455	9.455	<.001
Error	6493.91	3.221		
Total	20765			
Corrected Total	7615.158			
Note: $R^2 = .147$ (Adjusted $R^2 = .140$)				